
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/31/2018

Green Acres Ele Aqua - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 08

3:00 pm GREEN ACRES ELE (7) 1

3:12 pm 6 COLONIAL DR 2

3:13 pm 1535 HARTFORD TPKE 3

3:13 pm 1577 HARTFORD TPKE 4

3:14 pm 1607 HARTFORD TPKE 5

3:16 pm 1613 HARTFORD TPKE 6

3:17 pm 1625 HARTFORD TPKE 7

3:20 pm 370 UPPER STATE ST 8

3:22 pm 320 KINGS HIGHWAY 9

3:22 pm 326 KINGS HIGHWAY 10

3:23 pm 30 LEGRAND RD 11

3:25 pm 283 KINGS HWY 12

3:26 pm 4 BLUE HILLS RD 13

3:27 pm 84 BLUE HILLS RD 14

3:28 pm 146 BLUE HILLS RD 15

3:30 pm 68 MOUNTAIN BROOK RD 16

3:30 pm 55 MOUNTAIN BROOK RD 17

3:31 pm 211 BLUE HILLS RD 18

3:33 pm BLUE HILLS RD & CANTERBURY 

WAY & MAPLECREST LN

 19

3:34 pm 266 KINGS HIGHWAY 20

3:36 pm 307 UPPER STATE ST 21

3:38 pm 1816 HARTFORD TPKE 22

3:38 pm 1806 HARTFORD TPKE 23

3:39 pm 1734 HARTFORD TPKE 24

3:40 pm 1730 HARTFORD TPKE 25

3:41 pm 1674 HARTFORD TPKE 26

3:42 pm 1626 HARTFORD TPKE 27

3:43 pm 1600 HARTFORD TPKE 28

3:44 pm 1598 HARTFORD TPKE 29

3:45 pm 1574 HARTFORD TPKE 30

3:56 pm M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN 31

Green Acres Ele Blue - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 12

3:00 pm GREEN ACRES ELE (7) 1

3:06 pm 160 UPPER STATE ST 2

3:07 pm UPPER STATE ST & CHAPMAN CT 3

3:08 pm 246 UPPER STATE STREET 4

3:09 pm JONES FARM RD & SOUTHGATE 

LN

 5

3:10 pm 6 JONES FARM RD 6

3:12 pm 1941 HARTFORD TPKE 7

3:13 pm 1969 HARTFORD TPKE 8

3:13 pm 1979 HARTFORD TPKE 9

3:14 pm 4 LEIGHTON COURT 10

3:14 pm 1 LEIGHTON CT 11

3:15 pm 83 TODD DR SOUTH 12

3:16 pm 67 TODD DR S 13

3:17 pm 47 TODD DR SO 14

3:18 pm 2003 HARTFORD TPKE 15

3:19 pm 2081 HARTFORD TPKE 16

3:20 pm 2099 HARTFORD TPKE 17

3:21 pm 1399 MOUNT CARMEL AVE 18

3:22 pm 1299 MOUNT CARMEL AVE 19

3:24 pm 26 TODD DR 20

3:24 pm 23 TODD DR 21

3:25 pm 2062 HARTFORD TPKE 22

3:26 pm 2000 HARTFORD TPKE 23

3:27 pm 1980 HARTFORD TPKE 24

3:31 pm 1924 HARTFORD TPKE 25

3:35 pm 37 UPPER STATE ST 26

3:42 pm 122 UPPER STATE ST 27

3:55 pm M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN 28

Green Acres Ele Brown - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 15

3:00 pm GREEN ACRES ELE (7) 1

3:11 pm 76 MAPLE AVE ( SUNNY SIDE) 2

3:15 pm 2 LARSON DR 3

3:16 pm 66 FALLON DR 4

3:16 pm 83 FALLON DR 5

3:17 pm 90 FALLON DR 6

3:18 pm 12 FALLON DR 7

3:19 pm 27 FALLON DR 8

3:20 pm 11 LARSON DR 9

3:21 pm 33 LINCOLN ST 10

3:22 pm 5 LINCOLN ST 11

3:25 pm 33 OAKWOOD DR 12

3:26 pm 34 ROBERTA RD 13

3:27 pm GOODWILL RD & ROBERTA RD 14

3:29 pm 21 POSTMAN HIGHWAY 15

3:30 pm 20 DEL AVE 16

3:33 pm 120 SENTINEL HILL RD 17

3:34 pm 69 MINUTEMAN DR 18

3:36 pm 27 SENTINEL HILL RD 19

3:37 pm 39 SURREY DR 20

3:38 pm BASSETT RD & WILSON AVE 21

3:49 pm M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN 22

Green Acres Ele Mini A - PM

LOCATIONTIME

MINI 04 COLAGIOVANNI, CINDY

3:00 pm GREEN ACRES ELE (7) 1

3:12 pm 512 QUINNIPIAC AVE 2

3:14 pm 68 FROST DR 3

3:17 pm 128 SPRING RD 4

3:18 pm PEZ CT & SPRING RD 5

3:19 pm 288 SPRING RD 6

3:22 pm 277 SPRING ROAD 7

3:24 pm 14 PIERPONT CT 8

3:28 pm 111 WARNER RD 9

3:29 pm 160 WARNER RD 10

3:35 pm 112 SUMMER LANE 11

3:42 pm 34 DEBRA LN 12

3:44 pm M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN 13

Green Acres Ele Mini B - PM

LOCATIONTIME

MINI 02 RITCHIE, DESTINY

3:00 pm GREEN ACRES ELE (7) 1

3:07 pm NORTH HAVEN FUNERAL HOME 2

3:09 pm 53A POOL RD 3

3:12 pm 14 RENEE LN 4

3:14 pm 7 VIRGINIA RD 5

3:15 pm 20 VIRGINIA RD 6

3:17 pm 74 POOL RD 7

3:20 pm 32 COUNTRY WAY 8

3:21 pm 93 GROVE ROAD 9

3:22 pm 43 ANGEL PL 10

3:28 pm 27 POND HILL RD 11

3:32 pm 81 PATTEN RD 12

3:35 pm 19 ELIZABETH TERRACE 13

3:37 pm 222 RIMMON RD 14

3:46 pm M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN 15

Green Acres Ele Orange - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 24

3:00 pm GREEN ACRES SCHOOL - UPPER 

STATE ST (7)

 1

3:12 pm GREENHILL RD & RUSSELL RD 2

3:15 pm 3111 AVALON HAVEN DR (ARDEN 

WOODS)

 3

3:19 pm COMMUNITY SERVICES D/C 4

3:24 pm 28 RIDGEWOOD TERRACE 5

3:25 pm 38 RIDGEWOOD TERRACE 6

3:26 pm 18 RIDGEWOOD TERRACE 7

3:27 pm 1900 RIDGE RD 8

3:28 pm 3 DAVIS RD 9

3:29 pm 15 JENNIFER DR 10

3:30 pm 37 JENNIFER DR 11

3:31 pm JENNIFER DR & STEPHEN CT 12

3:32 pm JENNIFER DR & MELISSA DR 13

3:34 pm 34 GRANDVIEW TERRACE 14

3:35 pm 18 MELISSA DR 15

3:46 pm M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN 16

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.5 We Care 2of
Trip06.rpt



Green Acres Ele Purple - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 06

3:00 pm GREEN ACRES ELE (7) 1

3:15 pm 1298 HARTFORD TPKE 

(ROSEWOOD CONDOS)

 2

3:22 pm 2285 RIDGE RD 3

3:26 pm 14 KING ARTHUR COURT 4

3:28 pm 31 LANCELOT DR 5

3:29 pm 12 REGENCY DR 6

3:30 pm 26 REGENCY DR 7

3:31 pm 19 REGENCY DR 8

3:33 pm 317 MANSFIELD RD 9

3:35 pm 16 KINGS HIGHWAY 10

3:36 pm 66 KINGS HIGHWAY 11

3:37 pm 104 KINGS HIGHWAY 12

3:38 pm 18 HIGHLAND PARK RD 13

3:39 pm 34 HIGHLAND PARK ROAD 14

3:40 pm 40 HIGHLAND PARK RD 15

3:40 pm 54 HIGHLAND PARK RD 16

3:42 pm 102 HIGHLAND PARK RD 17

3:42 pm 114 HIGHLAND PARK RD 18

3:44 pm 180 KINGS HIGHWAY 19

3:45 pm 145 KINGS HIGHWAY 20

3:46 pm 125 KINGS HIGHWAY 21

3:47 pm 99 KINGS HIGHWAY 22

3:48 pm 31 KINGS HIGHWAY 23

3:49 pm 50 MANSFIELD RD 24

3:50 pm 49 MANSFIELD RD 25

3:51 pm 15 MANSFIELD RD 26

3:51 pm 5 MANSFIELD RD 27

4:03 pm M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN 28

Green Acres Ele Red - PM

LOCATIONTIME

BUS 17

3:00 pm GREEN ACRES ELE (7) 1

3:14 pm 104B POOL RD 2

3:17 pm 248 POOL RD 3

3:18 pm 422 POOL RD 4

3:19 pm 446 POOL RD 5

3:20 pm 540 POOL RD 6

3:21 pm 548 POOL RD 7

3:24 pm 37 KIMBERLY CIRCLE 8

3:29 pm 87 BRADLEY ST 9

3:32 pm 529 POOL RD 10

3:33 pm 521 POOL RD 11

3:34 pm 7 ALLEN RD 12

3:35 pm 6 PARK RD 13

3:36 pm 27 PARK RD 14

3:36 pm 35 PARK RD 15

3:37 pm 46 & 50 PARK RD 16

3:38 pm 11 BUTLER RD 17

3:41 pm 455 POOL RD 18

3:41 pm FAIRLAWN DR & POOL RD 19

3:43 pm 185 POOL RD 20

3:44 pm 171 POOL RD 21

3:45 pm 47 BLAKESLEE AVE 22

3:46 pm 34 BLAKESLEE AVE 23

3:47 pm 12 MONROE ST 24

3:48 pm 27 MONROE ST 25

3:49 pm 12 MATHEW LN 26

3:51 pm 28 GEORGE ST 27

3:51 pm 3 LYNETTE DR 28

3:52 pm 9 LYNETTE DR 29

3:53 pm 11 WOODSIDE DR 30

3:54 pm 21 GEORGE ST 31

3:55 pm 32 THORPE ST 32

4:05 pm M&J BUS INC - NORTH HAVEN 33

Page 2Routefinder Pro 12.5 We Care 2of
Trip06.rpt


